
Trade M L RORO

Week Service North Sea / Baltic

Vessel ML Freyja Voyage

11 Monday 11.3.2024 Bremerhaven 24101

Tuesday 12.3.2024 Rotterdam 24101

Wednesday 13.3.2024 Harwich 24101

Thursday 14.3.2024 Cuxhaven 24101

Friday 15.3.2024

Saturday 16.3.2024

Sunday 17.3.2024 Paldiski 24111

12 Monday 18.3.2024

Tuesday 19.3.2024

Wednesday 20.3.2024 Bremerhaven 24111

Thursday 21.3.2024 Rotterdam 24111

Friday 22.3.2024 Harwich 24111

Saturday 23.3.2024 Cuxhaven 24111

Sunday 24.3.2024

13 Monday 25.3.2024

Tuesday 26.3.2024 Turku 24131

Wednesday 27.3.2024 Paldiski 24131

Thursday 28.3.2024 Turku 24131

Friday 29.3.2024

Saturday 30.3.2024

Sunday 31.3.2024

14 Monday 1.4.2024 Harwich 24131

Tuesday 2.4.2024 Rotterdam 24131

Wednesday 3.4.2024 Bremerhaven 24131

Thursday 4.4.2024 Cuxhaven 24131

Friday 5.4.2024

Saturday 6.4.2024

Sunday 7.4.2024 Paldiski 24141

15 Monday 8.4.2024 Turku 24141

Tuesday 9.4.2024

Wednesday 10.4.2024

Thursday 11.4.2024 Bremerhaven 24141

Friday 12.4.2024 Rotterdam 24141

Saturday 13.4.2024 Harwich 24141

Sunday 14.4.2024 Cuxhaven 24141

16 Monday 15.4.2024

Tuesday 16.4.2024 Paldiski 24161

Wednesday 17.4.2024 Turku 24161

Thursday 18.4.2024

Friday 19.4.2024

Saturday 20.4.2024 Bremerhaven 24161

Sunday 21.4.2024 Rotterdam 24161


